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HMEPIAA OPIQN OEPINOY KYKAOY ArQNQN
OEZZAAONIKH
03 Map 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

3/3/2018 MNpwi

1

2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG
140719 AAEZIOY NMANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:31.47
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZz 00:33.12
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 00:33.93
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:34.35
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NMAOK 00:34.46
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.62
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 00:34.86
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZz &
162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK
162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO
158501 ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 A.T.Z.T.KA
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ
167103 TEQPITOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz.

159342 KYMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIQ 00:38.56
160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 2004 HPAKA 00:38.64
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 00:39.14
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 00:39.22
165033 META ZTEDANIA 00:39.63
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 00:40.02
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 00:40.23
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 00:40.48
162968 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH AOK 00:40.75
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA XO MAKEAONIK 00:41.53
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2 AlZ.N.KA 00:41.58
158786 ®QTOMPA®QY APTEMIZ 004 NMANZEP 00:41.69
162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:42.59
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:43.64
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZz 00:44.05
159467 TZIQNH AEZIMOINA 2004 AMNMOAKAA 00:44.30
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMAT. 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:44.36
166309 MAMAGANAZIQY KYPI 2004 ATMNOAKAA 00:45.44
165239 KOYAIAOQY NEQPIIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:47.16
143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 MAOK
161864 NIKOAAIAOQOY ZT&EPAN 2004 AMOAKAA
147952 PIZKOY ZTYA 2001 HPAKAHZ
145428 AMNOZTOAO 2001 HPAKAHZ
160991 TEQPIoy 2005 NEAMNOAH
158948 MIITEPN 2004 OK NAQOYzZA
154948 KIOZK OY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ
159469 KPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
155907 ABPAMIAQOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHZ
162208 AMOZTOAOQOY IQANNA 2005 APHZz
162186 AMOZTOAOQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ
165354 OPOANIAOQOY EYAOZ=IA 2005 MAKEAONIK
50m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 3/3/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio EUMHETOXNAG
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 NMAOK 00:29.01
155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:29.81
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147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZz 00:30.33
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.62
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:30.63
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK 00:31.37
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANG 00:31.42
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 00:32.76
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 00:32.77
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:34.54
158197 NTOYPAKOI'AOY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZz 00:34.74
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 00:35.06
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:35.25
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.86
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMOAKAA 00:36.13
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 00:36.23
168358 OAQPOX AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:36.31
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEz. 00:36.41
166500 ITAEZOZ MANATIQTHZ 2005 EATEK 00:36.49
163202 KAPAMIIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 EATEK 00:36.50
163208 AITENAKEPHZ AIAMANTHX 2005 EATEK 00:36.6,
161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ 00:36.8
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEz. (0]7]
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEz. @6
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. :39.76
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIrIOo 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. @39.88
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 0:41.31
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:42.41
154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.71
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2005 AMOA 00:43.89
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZ@ 00:46.19
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001
144399 MAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ .
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX KA
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ M.KA
155409 KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
163257 KYPIFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOz
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 004 HPAKAHZ
155554 TMAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
158449 MANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ @ 2003 MAKEAONIK
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ AB ﬁ@ 2002 APHZ
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTI 2002 APHZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTA 2004 APHZz
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAP 2004 APHZz
162212 KAPAAHMAZ K NOZ 2005 APHZ
50m EAE - FTENIKH FrYNAIKQN (50) 3/3/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKE

AM Ovopuar: E.l Zwpareio EUHHETOXNG
147277 ZTE®ANI TAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:27.63
143613 MANATII H FEQPIIA 2001 APHZz 00:29.17
138074 AO®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK 00:29.56
159469 NKPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:29.82
140719 AAEZIOY NMANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:29.89
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.09
155908 PAYTOIMOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:30.30
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:30.32
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:30.51
158501 ZIAMIIAIAOY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK 00:31.08
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 00:31.09
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:31.25
158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:31.30
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZz 00:31.33
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157433
162117
162549
159114
155291
162283
157391
160395
162943
162189
161018
163488
160030
162358
163077
162891
162895
159107
165237
157180
156542
170137
163679
167260
162561
163075
161248
163363
158786
179268
155907
162982
180307
163071
162529
174409
165239
166309
163696
157434
159467
163245
174942
163076
140816
166718
162368
167304
160301
168586
168591
162428
158802
147952
145428
155140
160033
162636
157171
163808
157449
168356
163900
162419

KANOY AANAH

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
KED®ANA MAPIA

MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMHIH
NANOY BAZIAIKH

MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH

XAZA EAIAN

KONTA ANAZTAZIA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
AYKIAQY MYPTQ

MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
APBANITIAQOY EAENH

TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH
KONTOAAZQOY EAENH

MANAAAH ZQH

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

MAZ>A MAPIANNA

ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
KAPATZIA MYPTQ

NAZKAPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
>KAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
KOKKINOY AOMNA
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
OQTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ
TZIAPOY EAENH

ABPAMIAOY ANNA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
ZOPIANOY KQNZTANTINA
AITEAIAQY IQANNA
PAMOIMNOYAQY AIKATEPINH
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
KOYAIAQOY M'EQPIIA
MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA
NITZOYAH IQANNA
MAMANIKOAAQY ZQH
TZIQNH AEZMNOINA
KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH

KOYIFTOYMTZIAQOY MAPIA \Q

ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

AMOZTOAQY IEQPIIA

KAPYAH AEZIMOINA

KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH
TOYZIOY EAENH

MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
AAZKAAIAAQY TEAATIA

MHTTOY XPYZA

MAKPH ZO®IA

OKTAMNOTH EIPHNH

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH

2003 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2004 NEATOAH
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 NEATOAH
2004 APHZ

2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 NMAOK

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 A.l.Z.N.KA
2003 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AA AXTEPIA

005 APHZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

1967 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 XAN©
2005 NAOK
2004 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NANZEP
2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 HPAKAHZ
2002 NEATMOAH
2003 NEATOAH
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2005 MAKEAONIK
1990 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

00:31.50
00:31.60
00:31.67
00:31.94
00:31.96
00:32.02
00:32.07
00:32.20
00:32.21
00:32.23
00:32.51
00:32.58
00:32.67
00:32.68
00:32.72
00:33.09
00:33.11
00:33.26
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00:33.
00:33.6
00:
0923

3475
81
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@0:34.15
00:34.28
00:34.76
00:35.11
00:35.11
00:35.42
00:35.65
00:35.88
00:36.11
00:36.84
00:37.55
00:38.05
00:38.25
00:38.73
00:38.92
00:39.19
00:39.36
00:39.72
00:40.28
00:43.40
00:47.94

3/3/2018

Mpwi
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TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:25.60
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ 00:25.84
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 00:26.27
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.60
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:26.64
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:26.93
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 00:27.17
155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.38
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZz 00:27.49
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.58
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZz 00:27.68
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:27.69
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:27.76
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 00:27.79
158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.84
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.87
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:28.
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 00:28.3
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:
163852 MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 EATEK (0574
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 8472
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA :28.92
163081 ZENTEPHXZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEz. @29.20
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH @0:29.42
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:29.43
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 MAOK 00:29.51
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NAPAZKEB 2001 000 00:29.60
160353 NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:29.60
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 00:29.68
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIIOZ 00:29.71
158197 NTOYPAKOI'AOY AIONYZIOZ 00:29.74
154580 MINAGAS MIXAHA 00:30.00
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 00:30.13
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 00:30.41
168456 NOYZHX ANAZOY ANAZAPOZ 00:30.53
161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 00:30.55
160383 KAMIMOYPIAHZ ®IAQN 003 EATEK 00:30.58
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:30.79
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ @ 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:30.84
166500 ITAEZOZ MANATIQTHZ 2005 EATEK 00:31.10
162121 TOYAENTZIKHZ HANAFIQT?—@EANA 2005 EATEK 00:31.13
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTAN 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:31.21
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ 1 2005 MAOK 00:31.22
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA 00:31.27
159466 ZTEPIIOY AHMHTP 2004 AMOAKAA 00:31.57
166991 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.73
164454 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:31.77
162132 2005 K.z.2.2005 00:31.82
162119 2005 APHX 00:32.05
162142 2005 MAOK 00:32.20
163989 2005 0006 00:32.56
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 rAz.K.BOzn 00:32.74
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:32.79
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 00:33.05
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.37
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ 2005 MAOK 00:33.58
168510 =ANOGONOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 00:34.02
179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:34.28
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:34.56
178064 KO=ENOI'NOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZTOAC 2005 AMOAKAA 00:34.57
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2005 AMOAKAA 00:34.96
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 000 00:35.61
166243 TPOYIMNKOX KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:36.67
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157838
158515
160848
124567
144399
147542
164166
179890
155452
162272
128973
107833

MMITEPNAZ MANAMQTHZ
MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ
2I>KOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

NMAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ

OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNMAPAZKEYAZ

TZIABEOIAOY XYMEQN
KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

2001
2004
2005
1994
1992
2001
2003
2003
2002
2004
1996
1990

MAOK

MAOK

MNAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
ATOAKAA
NMANZEP
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ

100m MNETAAOYAA - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 3/3/2018 Mpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG
147140 ZINNOMNOYAOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:07.52
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:09.71
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AXTEPIA 01:11.22
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MAOK 01:11.
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:12.7
159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEx. 01:
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. (0):74
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEx. @6
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 1M4.73
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AXTEPIA @14.83
153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MAOK @1:15.94
160050 KIXIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAA 01:16.42
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 01:17.36
159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZT) 01:17.40
159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:19.52
158478 'KOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APH 01:26.61
154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY ©EOAQPA 2002
165814 ZAPANTIAQY M'EQPIIA
157066 ZIMOMOYAOY ZTYAIANH
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA
158735 ©EMEAIAOY MAPIA
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTE®ANIA MAOK
161898 T>AKAAOY AIKATEPINH MAOK
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 005 MAOK
159437 NETPOMOYAQY EYTENIA 2004 AA AXTEPIA
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
157041 XPIZTOMOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA @ 2003 AMOAKAA
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA \ 2004 MANZEP
162200 AADAPA XPIZTINA % 2005 OK NAOYZzZA
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-X A 2003 APHZ
147134 BAAXOY ZO®IA 2001 APHZ
162208 AMNOZTOAQY IQW 2005 APHZ
152563 XATZH MAPI 2002 APHZ
162117 NAZIOYAH AMYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
161323 AII'TAQY A 2004 APHZ

100 AOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 3/3/2018 Npwi
TEAI 2EIPEZ

AM Ovopatenwvupo E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:01.18
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 01:01.98
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:02.38
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHX 01:02.73
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEx. 01:04.20
154939 NAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AXTEPIA 01:04.52
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOX KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK 01:04.57
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 01:06.24
154032 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ AMOZTOAOX 2002 MAOK 01:07.28
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NAYAOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA 01:10.21
163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEzZ. 01:12.71
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162367
147281

MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
BAANOYMAZ ZTED®ANOZ
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ

163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO

158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ
147115 TZOYA®AIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMNNOZ
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOz
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

162279 KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ

2005
2001
2001
2004
2004
2001
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

NAOK
MAOK
NAOK
NAOK
NAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
AZQN 40 EK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

APHZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01

3/3/2018 Np

:16.36

@

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG \
159437 TMETPOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:23.76&
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:24.5
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:25.5
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZz 01:
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEANOAH (0):74
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA @0
158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK :29.42
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMOAKAA @30.14
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEz. @1:30.26
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZz 01:31.52
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO 01:32.13
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 01:33.00
166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 01:33.24
161864 NIKOAAIAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 01:33.75
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 01:36.01
162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 01:37.32
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 01:39.40
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 01:39.85
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 01:43.56
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 01:49.83
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA NEAMNOAH 01:52.10
161445 MAMNAAOIMOYAQY MNMANAIIQTA 004 OK NAOYZA
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
165354 OPOANIAOQY EYAOZ=IA @ 2005 MAKEAONIK
163900 OKTAMNOTH EIPHNH 1990 MAKEAONIK

100m NPOzZOIO - T, @I ANAPQN (50) 3/3/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ & 8

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO 4& E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZ > 1995 XANO 01:05.50
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIK 1990 HPAKAHZ 01:11.36
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEO O 1998 APHX 01:12.78
158484 KAIMAKAMH YA (0)2 2004 APHZz 01:17.27
156275 PIZKOZ BA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:17.58
157309 TZIA®IA TPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 01:17.79
166542 KOYTZQY MOZTONOZ 2003 APHZ 01:17.92
156836 MHTA® MMEANOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:18.09
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 01:18.56
157669 MMNAMIMAAHZ N'EQPIIO 2002 MNMANZEP 01:18.57
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 01:21.78
135331 MANIATHX XYMEQN 1998 NAOK 01:21.81
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ 01:22.91
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:25.00
144976 =ANOOIMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2000 E.A.T."AA. 01:28.01
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAOGAHA 2005 0006 01:29.18
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 01:31.23
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 01:35.29
166243 TPOYINKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:42.72
154828 MINADAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:48.71
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163081
160488
160493
160490
163951
168358
147780
158483
158485

ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ

200m YNOTIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

3/3/2018 MNpwi

9

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio EUMMETOXNS
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:42.68
154948 KIOZKEPIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:44.29
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 03:08.35
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZz
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz
161323 AIITIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ

200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 3/
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ) oXNGg
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK §2:42.15
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANQOYHA 2003 000 02:42.60
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 02:43.93
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 02:56.15
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

Mpwi

3/3/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO EUHHETOXNG
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 02:17.43
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 02:27.91
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 02:28.92
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 02:29.64
162530 TOYAQOYIMNH EAIZABET AA AZTEPIA 02:30.40
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 004 NEAMOAH 02:30.88
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:31.32
158516 MNMANOY EAENH @ 2003 MAOK 02:31.82
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMNOYAQY N 2005 APHZ 02:33.04
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAXIA 2004 APHZz 02:33.11
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA \ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:33.67
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAFFEW% 2003 AMOAKAA 02:34.01
157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK 02:35.04
167260 NAZKAPIAQY KQN TINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:48.88
162561 AEMONIAQY EA -ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA 02:51.15
166252 MQYZIAAQY MH 2005 NEAMNOAH 02:52.17
163696 02:58.37

162887
158802
159184

MITZOYAH W 2005 APHZ
EAEYOEP, PA GEOMIZTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA

PEKAOY 2004 MANZEP
NAMAAORQYAOY ANASTASIA 2002 NEAMOAH
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

11

3/3/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZz 02:06.34
147902 TOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 02:08.45
136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:09.10
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 02:10.20
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZX 2002 APHZz 02:11.77
168357 OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:12.28
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:13.36
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK 02:13.43
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 MNMAOK 02:15.09

12
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157262
158571
155426
155214
147278
158482
158515
160603
159700
164461
160380
168380
162992
163276
158343
164074
162371
162568
162365
168510
162213
166568
143559
147310
159142
159209
166185
160353
158495
162595
155213
147128
139770
132305

AEBEZ ®QTIOZ

AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
APAMIMATZHZ >TE®ANOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ

MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

FKIATAZ ®IAIMMNOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
=ANOOINMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPI1OZ
NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAX
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2IONAZ TEQPIIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIK

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NAOK
NEAMOAH
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
APHZ
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
ATMNOAKAA
ATOAKAA
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ
NAOK
NMANZEP
NAOK
E.A.T."AA.
NEAMOAH
(6]0]C]
NAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK

ATOAKAA
Al.Z.

02:

Q
: WQ@

AIKQN (5B)3/2018 MNpwi

13

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A\ . Zwpareio EUHHETOXNG
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2802 APHZ 02:22.56
162427 MANATIQTIAQOY IQANNA @005 AA AZTEPIA 02:38.46
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:41.64
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH @ 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:41.93
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 OK NAOYzZA 02:42.06
161445 TMANAAOIMOYAQOY MANATIT T@ 2004 OK NAQOYzZA 02:42.38
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA K 2002 APHZ 02:46.92
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA % 2004 MAOK 02:47.62
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 02:48.34
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTA ~</ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:50.22
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 02:51.94
159413 NAAZKAPIAQY /\E 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:52.09
162199 MHTOIAQY, \ ,/ IA 2005 OK NAQOYzZA 02:52.47
159800 KOYTOYPO ~ TEDANIA 2004 MNMAOK 02:52.66
158726 KIOYPKTZHS 2004 MAOK 02:53.20
156040 ANAZT AOY OETIZ 2002 APHZz 02:53.28
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:57.09
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:58.00
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK 03:00.32
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 03:03.37
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:27.47
138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK
153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2002 MAOK
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK
165814 >APANTIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 MAOK
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK
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161491
160366
155908
158948
145850

NOYPH HAEKTPA
MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA
BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH

2003
2004
2002
2004
2002

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
OK NAOYZA
APHZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)3/3/2018 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

14

>
N

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio EUMMETOXNS
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO 02:26.04
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 02:30.14
154032 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MNMAOK 02:30.66
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 02:32.54
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MNMAOK 02:34.77
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK 02:36.36
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz 02:37.82
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 02:41.27
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO 2004 MNMAOK 02:41.34
159146 TOMXANEAHZ >TE®ANOZ 2004 XANO 02:48.69
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMOAKAA 02:51.4
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMOAKAA 02:51.5
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 03:
160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 0320
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NMAOK %
157838 MIITEPNAZ MANAIIQTHZ 2001 MAOK
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NMAOK Q
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK @
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-NMAPAZKEYAZ 2002 MNMANZEP
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005

147780
157176
156037
139937

PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ

2001
2003
2002

50m MNETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAP,

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999
(5o

&mpuﬂ:io

3/3/2018 Anoy.

1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO EUMMETOXNS
116255 MININIAS IQANNHE W ATAAN.OEZ 00:27.44
155910 KANAPOMOYAOS NIKOAAOS 26802 AA ASTEPIA 00:27.58
133342 XPISTOAOYAOY IAZQN 997 XAN® 00:27.87
155409 KAAAMIMAAIKAS BASIAEIOS 2002 MANZEP 00:28.69
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOS BASIAEIOS 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:28.72
152668 NAAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHIAZ.HMA® 00:28.88
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTIN(@ 2001 MAOK 00:29.38
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXO \ 2004 MAOK 00:29.51
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOS 2002 APHZ 00:29.90
157168 KAKAMOYKAS ANT 2003 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.08
160848 SIXKOX AMOZTOA 2005 MAOK 00:30.32
158586 KAAATKANHE AKRMHTPIOS 2002 APHZ 00:30.82
160354 STYAIAPAS OQMA 2004 ATIOAKAA 00:30.83
155552 KQNZTANT METPOZ 2002 MAOK 00:30.89
162222 XAITAS b3 2003 NEAMOAH 00:30.95
158858 SKOYPAE OYMIO= 2003 A.T.5.M.KA 00:32.13
155214 APAMI s STEGANOS 2002 HPAKAHE 00:32.21
159700 MAKPIAHZ FEQPIIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 00:32.48
170224 KAPAKETIAHS MAPASKEB 2001 0®O 00:32.62
164166 ZHNTHPIAHS MAYAOS 2003 AA ASTEPIA 00:32.69
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHS XPHETOS 2005 APHZ 00:32.72
167484 KYPIAKIAHS BAZIAEIOS 2005 HPAKAHE 00:33.32
159509 MASXAAIAHE XPHETOS 2004 NO MAKEA 00:33.58
162270 KOZMANOS IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:33.75
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHE XPHETOS 2003 A.I.5.M.KA 00:34.06
154580 MIAAGAS MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 00:34.53
164220 OEOAQPIAHS OEMIZTOKAHE 2004 NEAMOAH 00:34.98
163951 XPYSOXOIAHZ MAPIOS 2005 HPAKAHE 00:35.17
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOS 2004 APHZ 00:35.20
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159146
163248
163276
164084
162595
163850
162213
163253
154121
162142
157561
164527
159143
162441
163328
156012
159466
166221
178064
158343
163258
163271
160490
145852
158505
157176
155379
171492

TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
=YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
XATZETOIAQOY ArHZIAAOZ
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
BAPZAKOZ ©6QMAZ
KOZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZTOAC
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ
MMOrKOTZ XPHZTOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2002
2005
2003
2002
2004
2005
2005
2002
2004
2005
2005
2002
2005
2005
2004
2002
2005
2003
2002
2004

XANGO
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
NAOK

MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
ATOAKAA
AMNOAKAA
ATIOAKAA
AMNOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MHFAZ.HMA®O©
MHFAZ.HMA®
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
APHZ

pr&l\

00:35.71
00:35.73
00:36.08
00:36.14
00:36.64
00:37.41
00:39.04
00:45.97

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.Tl. EUHHETOXNG
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 00:30.52
140719 AAEZIOY MNANATIQTA 00:30.67
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 00:30.90
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA AZTEPIA 00:31.21
145428 ATMOZTOAOQOY MEQPIIA PAKAHZ 00:31.84
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA AA AZTEPIA 00:31.89
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH MAOK 00:32.15
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN 003 APHZ 00:32.79
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:32.93
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA @ 2004 MANZEP 00:33.70
158501 ZIAMIIAIAOQY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK 00:34.00
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY GEOAQPAQ 2002 MNMAOK 00:34.03
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH \ 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:34.10
157066 ZIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIA 2003 MAOK 00:34.11
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.42
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYT 2003 XANO 00:34.93
162368 MYAQNA OEOA EIPFNH 2005 MAOK 00:35.28
157391 AAAOY BAZI H 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:35.32
160487 KOYPTH @ w 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:35.50
159184 MAMAAO OX/ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:35.63
162636 TOYZIQY 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:35.79
158478 TKOYM T>A ZABBINA 2004 APHZz 00:36.28
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:36.79
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.22
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMOAKAA 00:37.49
167103 TEQPIrOYzZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.30
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.T1.KA 00:38.30
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.76
155907 ABPAMIAQOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:38.82
158786 ®QTOMPA®QY APTEMIZ 2004 MANZEP 00:40.52
165033 META ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO 00:40.81
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:41.40
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA 00:42.16
157434 TMANANIKOAAQY ZQH 2002 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:44.72

/3/2018 Anoy.
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162141
162968
166718
159147
162887
168591
159703
162982
155140
166248
158961
162199
158948
159342
162281
159414
162208
162186

MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
MAMAAOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MAMAAOMOYAOY EIPHNH IOAH
META=A AAEZANAPA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH
MAPAZKEYOMOYAQOY EAENH KQNZTANT
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
KAPYAH AEZMOINA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ

MMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA
MMITEPNA EAEYOEPIA
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
AZAANIAOY IQANNA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH

2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2002
2005
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005

NAOK

MNAOK

XANGO

XANO

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AMNOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
MHFAZ.HMA®
OK NAOYZA
OK NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHZ

50m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ
136812 AITEAOMNMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHZ
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK :38.
155444 KAPAAE=HX IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOX 2002 QPIQNZEP @34.09
158449 NAMNXIANOZ NMANAIMIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK @)0:35.02
164527 KAPAMANQAHXZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AXTEPI 00:35.03
155134 KAMIEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEATIOAH 00:35.90
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 00:36.51
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 00:37.14
163257 KYPITAKHZ MAXXAAHXZ 00:37.34
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAX 00:37.86
162279 KYMPIANIAH> OEOAQPOX 00:38.19
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAHA 00:39.94
144976 =ANOOINOYAOX MANATIQTHX 00:40.00
160354 XTYAIAPAYX OQMAZ 00:40.17
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ A=QN 40 EK 00:40.88
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOX (0]0J0] 00:41.75
160851 KAPAAKOZX EYAITEAOX 005 K.X.2.2005 00:42.25
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.x.2.2005 00:42.91
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:43.57
160493 >ABBAIETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:46.37
155899 NMAMATEQPIIOY NEQPII0Ox @ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
154828 NINAGAZ NIKOAAOX \ 2005 N.A.B.EAAA
159700 MAKPIAHX FrEQPIIoz % 2004 AMOAKAA
160353 NMOAYZOX AAEZAN 2004 ATMOAKAA
164461 TXANATPAAAS TEQ 2004 AMOAKAA
160490 NAZIPHZ /\AZAP%{ 2004 HPAKAHZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOXY AA NAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ
167484 KYPIAKIAH 10z 2005 HPAKAHZ
163253 MMNOYPO TEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
155554 MAMAAOI 2 BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
168357 ®AQPO 2INEIOX 2004 MAKEAONIK
155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX
164074 MANQAOMNOYAOZ AZTEPIOX 2005 APHX
164574 XAIAEYTOZ ANAPEAZ 2005 K.x.2.2005

50m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:34.85
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG© 00:37.93
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:38.11
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.29
155360 TZITZIKA ®OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.z.2.2005 00:38.56
145367 ZTEDGOYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK 00:39.20

3/3/2018 Anoy.
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172478
160377
157180
155412
155490
165237
164902
161864
157449
147208
162141
160013
162428
162530
179268
166177
162891
174942
160366
162194
162118
160483
160033
164875
162636
163808
162117

AM

ZAMAPA MAPIA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
2IQMOY MAT'AAAHNH
KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH
MHAIKOY NIKOAETA
MANAAAH ZQH
NOYTZOINOYAOY ZOdIA
NIKOAAIAQOY ZTE®ANIA
MHTTOY XPYZA

MMAITOY AIKATEPINH
MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
FATZIOY EAENH
FANNAKH EAENH ANNA
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
TZIAPOY EAENH
MOYPATIAQOY MEANOMENH
APBANITIAQOY EAENH
KOYITOYMTZIAQY MAPIA
MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
HAKOY ANNA
AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPITA

KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH

MAZIMAAA >QTHPIA

TOYZIOY EAENH
AAZKAAIAAQY TEAATIA
NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH

100m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO

2004 NEATMOAH
2002 APHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 K.%.2.2005
2003 K.%.2.2005
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 APHZ

2001 NEAMOAH
2005 NAOK

2004 K.%.2.2005
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NEATOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 NEATOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ

00:39.59
00:40.04
00:41.23
00:41.26
00:41.51
00:41.92
00:42.81
00:42.85
00:43.28
00:43.58
00:44.00
00:44.01
00:44.30
00:44.64
00:46.78
00:46.84

00:47.58
00:57.13&

157418
166542
159509
147278
158484
170098
163202
162324
164903
147310
162365
158858
160488
156275
156037

MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO=
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHX
KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
OEOAOZIQY AITEAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOE
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
100m YNTIO -

\li

2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY FEQPFIO\

E.l' zwpg@@ EUMMETOXNS

2005 AMOAKAA
005 A=QN 40 EK
2001 NMAOK

2005 NAOK

2003 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

H F'YNAIKQN (50)

01:03.39
01:10.45
01:11.76
01:11.98
01:13.69
01:16.22
01:19.76
01:20.05
01:22.24

TEAIKEZ ZEI

AM OVOUATEN®VUER. E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
147276 KIPTZOIAQY 2IN -MAPIA 2002 APHZz 01:04.01
158792 AIITA AIK Wﬁ 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:11.66
160489 MHTAKIL 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.92
154622 MHTTOY PINH 2001 APHZ 01:14.17
158478 TKOYM T>A ZABBINA 2004 APHZz 01:16.38
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:16.39
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:16.65
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:17.81
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:18.15
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:18.71
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:18.74
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.31
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.58
160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.78
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:20.26
162530 TOYAQOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:20.78
160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:21.19

/3/2018 Anoy.
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165716
167103
159439
157146
162968
163674
162280
163187

170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA

163679
162529
174409
143312
165033
162779
159437
170137
159473
162561
162895
160483
166252
154948
158445
159342
147277
157452
158609
162186
152563

ZAMANH ZQH

FEQPITOYZH MAPINA
NAKKA AGHNA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY BAZIAIKH
KIZIPH IQANNA
KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH

KAPATZIA MYPTQ
PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
ZIQIrA 6QMAH

META ZTE®ANIA

TPIANTH MAPIA
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
TATTH MAPIA >XTYAIANH
AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
SZTEOANIAQOY TAMATIA
KEXATI'TA EAENH

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
XATZH MAPIA

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2004
2004
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2000
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2005
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2005
2002

HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EANA
APHZ

A=QN 40 EK
NAOK
N.A.B.EANA
MAKEAONIK
EATEK
MAKEAONIK
N.A.B.EANA
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
NAOK

XANO

XANO

AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EAAA
ATIOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
APHZ
APHXZ

APHZ
APHZ @

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN
.I. €io

01:
:22.39
:23.78
:23.98
:24.79
:25.26
:26.51
:27.90
129.33
:29.35
:31.98
:37.58

22.33

>
N

&

&Y

3/3/2018 Anoy.
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO EUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINEIOZ 00:55.44
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ AZTEPIA 00:56.18
157838 MIITEPNAZ MANAIIQTHZ AOK 00:56.73
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAOK 00:56.73
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ MHIrAZ.HMAGO 00:56.81
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 994 ATAAN.OEZ 00:56.90
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 00:57.23
155899 MANMATEQPIIOY N'EQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:57.33
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:57.89
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAA Z@ 2001 NMAOK 00:57.99
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIO 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:58.21
155408 KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQN 2002 APHZz 00:58.33
145852 2002 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:58.89
159886 2003 0006 00:59.05
160378 2002 APHZ 00:59.21
157299 2003 MAOK 00:59.38
157561 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:59.56
154822 2002 APHX 01:00.08
157453 2003 APHZ 01:00.12
143519 2000 APHX 01:00.86
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 2005 MAOK 01:01.16
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ 01:01.92
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 MAOK 01:02.88
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NAPAZKEB 2001 000 01:03.80
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAOK 01:04.36
163852 MMATAKHXZ BAZIAEIOX 2003 EATEK 01:04.43
160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 01:04.53
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZz 01:04.76
155214 APAMIIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:04.84
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:04.95
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA 01:05.10
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 AMOAKAA 01:05.11
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162222 XAITASZ AOANAZIOx 2003 NEAMOAH 01:05.63
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIox 2004 MAOK 01:05.93
158197 NTOYPAKOIAQY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHX 01:06.56
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:06.73
162367 MMAKOAAZ XPHXTOX 2005 MAOK 01:07.03
154580 NINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 01:07.45
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.l.z.N.KA 01:07.47
162142 =YAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 01:07.61
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:07.68
159466 >TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 AMOAKAA 01:07.85
162992 NMAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHXTOX 2005 APHX 01:07.89
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 01:08.24
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STEOGANOX 2004 XANGO 01:08.39
162121 NTOYAENTZIKHZ MNANATIQTHX AAEZEANA 2005 EATEK 01:08.66
163328 MNEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:08.77
163208 AITEAAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK 01:09.33
160383 KAMIMOYPIAHZ OIAQN 2003 EATEK 01:09.35
162736 NATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 01:09.53
162119 KOPAANOYAHX BAZIAEIOX 2005 APHX 01:09.6
158343 >AMAPAZ N'EQPI'IO 2002 A.l.Z.M.KA 01:10.1
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2005 A.l.z.N.KA 01:
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK (0):74 4
168358 OAQPOX AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK %24
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ 2005 MANZEP . 12.45
168456 NOYZHX AAZOY NAZAPOX 2005 MAOK @13.34
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHX 2004 NEANOAH @)1:13.98
168510 =ANOGOINOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 01:14.91
178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ ANOZTOAC 2005 ANOAKAA 01:15.80
166217 TXIQAHZ ANAXTAZIOX 2005 AMOA 01:17.04
162213 KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAH@ 01:18.08
166568 MATZOYPHX KQNZTANTINOX NIKOAAO 2005 000 01:19.04
162441 BZIBZH> NIKOAAOZ 2005 1A 01:19.26
179295 KATZAPAKHXZ NIKOAAOZ 01:20.12
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOX
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOX
158515 MNANOZ AMNOZTONOZ
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAX FAZ.K.BOZN
166221 BAPZAKOZ 6QMAZ 2 AMOAKAA
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAS KQNZT. 005 A.l.z.N.KA
155409 KAANAMMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP
155452 ®QTOMPA®OX IQANNHZ-I‘IAPAZ@ 2002 MANZEP
158506 TXANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 MHrAZ.HMA©
158507 AAZAPIAHZ OIAINNOZ-TH @Z 2005 MHrAz.HMA®@
158505 MNAZIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ & 2005 MHrAZ.HMA©
158509 ©YMIOMNOYAOX KQNX 2z 2005 MHrAz.HMAG@
158449 NANXIANOZ NANAT 2T, 2003 MAKEAONIK
139937 TZIBANHX AHMHT 1999 APHZ
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAIN 2005 APHZ
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEQAQ 1998 APHX
139770 BAPBAPOY AAOZ 1999 APHX
155444 KAPAAEZ NHZ-AGANAZIOX 2002 QPIQNZEP
100 OEPO - TENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (50) 3/3/2018 Anoy.
TEAI 2EIPEZ

AM Ovopatenwvupo E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
143613 NAMATTANNH FrEQPI'IA 2001 APHX 01:02.18
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 01:03.49
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:03.64
158569 NMANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.66
159188 TAXMATZIAOQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEATOAH 01:05.25
162336 N'KOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.X.2.2005 01:05.85
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP 01:05.89
160393 NMANNOYAAKH EQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 01:06.05
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:06.23
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:06.23
162111 SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMNOINA 2003 APHX 01:06.29
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145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX 01:06.69
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 01:06.92
157339 MMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAz.HMAG 01:07.05
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAQOY MEAINA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:07.15
158961 MIMOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAz.HMAG 01:07.91
164875 NA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEANOAH 01:08.66
157066 XIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 01:08.78
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:09.24
162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEATOAH 01:09.65
163250 >ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:10.08
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHX 01:10.17
157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK 01:10.23
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.l.Z.N.KA 01:10.40
162419 IKIOYZENA METPOMOYAOY EAENH 2005 APHZ 01:11.23
160395 NAMAZH>H ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHX 01:11.30
159184 NANAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEANOAH 01:11.37 @
158611 ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 01:11.48 \
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:11.90&
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHX 01:11.9
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMOAKAA 01:12.0
158516 MANOQY EAENH 2003 MAOK 01:
159147 META=A AAE=ANAPA 2004 XANO (0):74
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMOAH 3
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 13.75
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA @13.76
162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AXTEPIA @1:14.91
156542 NAX>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA AXTEPI 01:15.36
166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ 2005 NEANOAH 01:17.89
163363 KAPAMATAKH =ANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPRIA 01:18.04
164902 AOYTZOIMNOYAQY ZO®IA ( 01:18.50
179268 TXIAPOY EAENH 01:18.96
162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 01:19.17
159703 XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH 01:19.97
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH 01:20.73
180307 ZO®IANOY KQNZTANTINA 01:21.33
163696 MNITZOYAH IQANNA 01:24.44
159467 TZIQNH AEZMOINA 01:26.84
157434 NANANIKOAAOQOY ZQH 01:28.11
145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA 000 MAOK
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH @ 2005 MAOK
162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH 2004 AA AXTEPIA
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH @ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA \ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
167260 AAZKAPIAOY KQNZTA@ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
155140 KAPYAH AEZMOINA 2002 NEANOAH
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
165716 ZANANH ZQH \/ 2004 HPAKAHZ
168356 2005 MAKEAONIK
154622 2001 APHZ
155291 2002 APHX
AOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 3/3/2018 Anoy.
9
AM Ovopatenwvupo E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOX 2001 APHX 02:14.13
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:14.89
155380 TEPZIAHX ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX 02:20.71
162272 TZIABEOTAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:43.43
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHX 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:47.59

168357 ®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

2004 MAKEAONIK
2002 APHZ

E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS

3/3/2018 Anoy.
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161445 MAMAAOMOYAOY MANATIQTA

2004 OK NAOYZA
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162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA

200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

2004 MAKEAONIK
3/3/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 11

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio EUMMETOXNS
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:22.73
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:31.74
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:41.90
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 02:51.54
157669 MMNAMIMAAHZ F'EQPIIO 2002 MNMANZEP 02:52.32
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 03:05.08
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZz 03:13.39
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 03:17.47

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ

158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINNOZ-THAEMAXOX
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
144976 =ANOGOIOYAOZ MANAMIQTHX
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ

158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

200m NMPOZEOIO - FTENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO

2004 NEATOAH
2004 MHrAz.HMAG©
2005 MHrAz.HMA®©
2005 MHrAz.HMAG©
2000 E.A.T."AA.
2001 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

2004 K.x.2.2005

E.l Zwparteio

155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA

168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYAOY EAENH KQNZTANT

147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA

400m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2002 K.%.2.2005
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2001 APHZ

/2018 Anoy.
13

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zopatgio . EUHHETOXNG
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK @ 04:37.90
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APH 04:39.41
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 IA 04:41.74
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 04:49.56
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 04:51.77
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ HPAKAHZ 05:05.75

158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZX

162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOXZ

157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIO=

163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

147128 ZIONAZ T'EQPIIOZ

139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ

139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ @

154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOM
400m EAEYOEP

\li

IKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

2603 HPAKAHZ
005 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHE
1999 APHZ
1999 APHZ
2002 APHS
3/3/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ zEIP@ 14

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO / E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG
147952 PIZKOY ZTY/\IANV/ 2001 HPAKAHZ 04:57.06
156043 MMOYTZH ANQOYA 2002 APHZz 04:57.83
162111 ZMHAIQTI HNH AEZMNOINA 2003 APHZz 05:10.04
160991 MEQProy, IPOH 2005 NEAMOAH 05:14.68
158516 MANOY_E 2003 MAOK 05:14.80
158609 NKOYN NZTANTINA 2003 APHZz 05:21.33

163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA STEDGANIA
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAXTAZIA
145850 BAZINEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH
143613 MAMATTANNH M'EQPIIA

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2001 APHZ

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (503/3/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

15

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio EUMMETOXNS
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 04:52.65
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:39.12
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZz



400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (30B/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 16
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio EUHHETOXNG
1 147140 ZINMOMNOYAOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 05:14.69
2 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX 05:22.69
3 162199 MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2005 OK NAOYZA
4 162200 AAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 OK NAOYZzZA
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